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Thursday 25
Friday 26
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Sunday 28
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4th Sunday of Easter

4th Sunday of Easter

4th Week of Eastertide
St George
4th Week of Eastertide

St Mark
4th Week of Eastertide

4th Week of Eastertide

5th Sunday of Easter
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10.00

18.00

No Mass
11.00
9.30

9.30
13.00
9.30

10.00
18.00

Maddalena Panico

Michael Quigley RIP

Funeral of Maria Lombardi

Volodumir Diachenko RIP

Eduardo Rivera & Family
Funeral of Sheila Bull

Private intention

Eric Pitt RIP

People of the Parish



