

## Weekly Mass Intentions Sunday 21<sup>st</sup> April

Sunday 21	4th Sunday of Easter	10.00	Maddalena Panico
Sunday 21	4th Sunday of Easter	18.00	Michael Quigley RIP
Monday 22	4th Week of Eastertide	No Mass	
Tuesday 23	St George	11.00	Funeral of Maria Lombardi
Wednesday 24	4th Week of Eastertide	9.30	Volodumir Diachenko RIP
Thursday 25	St Mark	9.30	Eduardo Rivera & Family
Thursday 25 Friday 26	St Mark 4th Week of Eastertide	9.30 13.00	Eduardo Rivera & Family Funeral of Sheila Bull
•			•
Friday 26	4th Week of Eastertide	13.00	Funeral of Sheila Bull
Friday 26	4th Week of Eastertide	13.00	Funeral of Sheila Bull